Résultats de Course des 10 kms du duo de la Varenne

Place
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Temps Net

NomEquipe Nom Prenom
0:35:20 David et Marc TRUCHY Marc
0:35:20 David et Marc CRIBELIER David
0:37:49 Dieppe Aventi ARAUJO David
0:37:49 Dieppe Aventi DUFOUR Xavier
0:38:53 FULLTEAM  PAILLART Gaétan
0:38:53 FULLTEAM  LEMIRE Dylan
0:39:22 Les ti harengs LOQUETTE  Mickael
0:39:22 Les ti harengs HAUDECOEUF Dylan
0:39:26 brenda et ken DELMARRE  Nathalie
0:39:26 brenda et ken VILLAIN Jean-Paul
0:39:49 PIRANHAS TR, VUE Stephane
0:39:49 PIRANHAS TR, DUCROZ Vincent
0:40:13 les drivers DARRE Christopher
0:40:13 les drivers ~ FREROT Steven
0:40:19 Dieppe Avent DUFOUR Christophe
0:40:19 Dieppe Aventi LE MARREC  Bruno
0:40:47 PSPG PETIT Mathieu
0:40:47 PSPG HUET Thomas
0:41:01 boulpat LEMOINE Steeve
0:41:01 boulpat DEBONNE Jerome
0:41:22 xav et phil RTI LEFEBVRE Xavier
0:41:22 xav et phil RTISANSOM Philippe
0:41:47 les babelets REGNIER Fabien
0:41:47 les babelets CAHARD Yoann
0:41:55 heckle and JecJOUAN Frederic
0:41:55 heckle and Je(LEBAS Fabien
0:42:24 les fréereaux ROBBE Tony
0:42:24 les frereaux BEAUVAL Johann
0:42:34 ZIG ZAG BARRE Daniel
0:42:34 ZIG ZAG BOULAN Johan
0:42:51 BeuBeuMax LEGER Benoit
0:42:51 BeuBeuMax DUCROCQ Maxime
0:43:10 LA TEAM ROC LIMARE Matthieu
0:43:10 LA TEAM ROC VINCENT Julien
0:43:25 Les sanspressi CHATEL Benoit
0:43:25 Les sanspressi BEHAGUE Didier
0:43:52 Les copains LEMAISTRE Jean luc
0:43:52 Les copains VUE Johan

0:44:08 Kostrovo
0:44:08 Kostrovo
0:44:49 les bouseux
0:44:49 les bouseux
0:45:15 les fréros
0:45:15 les freros

SAINT-GILLES Gaétan
MONCHICOUI Matthieu

MOUQUET
VERROUST
BOULIER

VADECARD

Lionel
Christophe
Patrick
Pascal

0:45:19 team du bout QUENOQUILLE Wilfrid
0:45:19 team du bout PERCEPIED
0:45:48 Timon et Pum DEBEAUQUEN Adrien
0:45:48 Timon et Pum BELLETRE

Gael

Hélene

Dossard

Catégorie
153 N/A par équip
154 N/A par équip
297 N/A par équip
298 N/A par équip
181 N/A par équip
182 N/A par équip
105 N/A par équip
106 N/A par équip
163 N/A par équip
164 N/A par équip
135 N/A par équip
136 N/A par équip
103 N/A par équip
104 N/A par équip
253 N/A par équip
254 N/A par équip
215 N/A par équip
216 N/A par équip
229 N/A par équip
230 N/A par équip
137 N/A par équip
138 N/A par équip
299 N/A par équip
300 N/A par équip
189 N/A par équip
190 N/A par équip
191 N/A par équip
192 N/A par équip
119 N/A par équip
120 N/A par équip
225 N/A par équip
226 N/A par équip
201 N/A par équip
202 N/A par équip
111 N/A par équip
112 N/A par équip
307 N/A par équip
308 N/A par équip
203 N/A par équip
204 N/A par équip
195 N/A par équip
196 N/A par équip
109 N/A par équip
110 N/A par équip
173 N/A par équip
174 N/A par équip
147 N/A par équip
148 N/A par équip



25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49

0:46:08 Les Bermonvil QUAISSE Eric
0:46:08 Les Bermonvil SCHLEUNIGER Christophe
0:46:29 Les morts du 1 QUATRESOUS Maéva
0:46:29 Les morts du 1t HAGNERE Nicolas
0:46:39 Les bonobos ¢ ACCARY Geraldine
0:46:39 Les bonobos ¢ CARLES Eric
0:47:12 Les Finishers BONNABOT Marc
0:47:12 Les Finishers THILLARD Laurent
0:47:16 Les gazelles 2! DAVOINE Manuella
0:47:16 Les gazelles 2! SANNIER Virginie
0:47:23 Les piranahas HUBERT Fanny
0:47:23 Les piranahas LEMAISTRE  Aurélien
0:47:51 le duo inferna BEAUVAL David
0:47:51 le duo inferna LEFEVRE Jeanne
0:47:53 Les coureurs RIBEIRO Alberto
0:47:53 Les coureurs CAHOT Anthony
0:47:55 la cousinade Z LARCHEVEQU Cédric
0:47:55 la cousinade Z PARQUET Mathieu
0:48:19 Les Acereliens DIOLOGENT Matthieu

0:48:19 Les Acereliens PETIT Thierry
0:49:02 Les zézettes LOTTIN Samuel
0:49:02 Les zézettes GAUDU Jeanne

0:49:12 LES VIEUX DU DEMARETS  Thierry
0:49:12 LES VIEUX DU FERRAND Alain
0:49:16 les vainqueur CAPEL Emmanuel
0:49:16 les vainqueur LEVAVASSEUFR Thierry
0:49:41 Les arquais  MORISSE Ophélie
0:49:41 Les arquais  PEIGNON Baptiste
0:49:42 SANG POUR S BLIN Sandrine
0:49:42 SANG POUR S DUJARDIN  Stephanie
0:49:43 LES PANTHERILASTECOUERE Mary
0:49:43 LES PANTHERIROULAND Christine
0:50:00 les vieux Brisc VALLEE Frédéric
0:50:00 les vieux Brisc BACCA Dominique
0:50:01 Shirley et Dinc TACHEUX Didier

0:50:01 Shirley et Dinc BONNICI Blandine
0:50:03 Les bois sans «RIDEL Christian
0:50:03 Les bois sans ¢« DELAUNAY  Franck
0:50:04 Les Imprévus VILLAIN Stéphanie
0:50:04 Les Imprévus POULIQUEN Pierre
0:50:06 Les T'as La Nic BIGNON Eric
0:50:06 Les T'as La Nic MARON Olivier

0:50:12 DUO PROVINS PROVINS Yannick
0:50:12 DUO PROVINS PROVINS Alexandre
0:50:20 les grisonnant FRECHON Lionel
0:50:20 les grisonnant ROGER Didier
0:50:31 les futurs mar JALAL Shems
0:50:31 les futurs mar VIEIRA DA SIL' Sophie
0:50:44 Les salopards LEJEUNE Mathieu
0:50:44 Les salopards GAMELIN Dimitri

131 N/A par équip
132 N/A par équip
161 N/A par équip
162 N/A par équip
141 N/A par équip
142 N/A par équip
165 N/A par équip
166 N/A par équip
125 N/A par équip
126 N/A par équip
305 N/A par équip
306 N/A par équip
221 N/A par équip
222 N/A par équip
311 N/A par équip
312 N/A par équip
251 N/A par équip
252 N/A par équip
207 N/A par équip
208 N/A par équip
211 N/A par équip
212 N/A par équip
243 N/A par équip
244 N/A par équip
149 N/A par équip
150 N/A par équip
263 N/A par équip
264 N/A par équip
209 N/A par équip
210 N/A par équip
277 N/A par équip
278 N/A par équip
199 N/A par équip
200 N/A par équip
187 N/A par équip
188 N/A par équip
185 N/A par équip
186 N/A par équip
303 N/A par équip
304 N/A par équip
157 N/A par équip
158 N/A par équip
145 N/A par équip
146 N/A par équip
239 N/A par équip
240 N/A par équip
213 N/A par équip
214 N/A par équip
183 N/A par équip
184 N/A par équip



50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
60
60
61
61
62
62
63
63
64
64
65
65
66
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
70
70
71
71
72
72
73
73
74
74

0:50:58 LES SPEEDIES TANNAI

Céline

0:50:58 LES SPEEDIES ANGOT LEFEB Nathalie

0:51:09 Les Beaufs  NOEL
0:51:09 Les Beaufs  GENS
0:51:16 Le duo d'escai DOLE
0:51:16 Le duo d'escai PLE
0:52:26 La Banane CHRETIEN
0:52:26 La Banane TERRIEN
0:52:44 Lépaniprobler GREMONT
0:52:44 Lépaniprobler BAILLEUL
0:52:54 Doucement le DUVAL
0:52:54 Doucement le DUVAL
0:52:59 la team runnit HERMANT
0:52:59 la team runnit DELBART
0:53:09 Les routiers cc DAVOINE
0:53:09 Les routiers cc GARREAU
0:53:21 Les vieux de l: DEVAUX
0:53:21 Les vieux de l: THIAUDIERE
0:53:44 les rochelais GAMELIN
0:53:44 les rochelais GAMELIN
0:53:47 les gazelles FORESTIER
0:53:47 les gazelles  SAC-EPEE
0:53:48 Marc WINKLE WINKLER
0:53:48 Marc WINKLE WINKLER
0:54:40 offranville rur NOBLESSE
0:54:40 offranville run DAMY
0:54:49 les tétards alll LOMENEDE
0:54:49 les tétards alli LEPORTIER
0:55:20 Deux amis en BLOQUET
0:55:20 Deux amis en MOREL
0:55:29 marie thé ann LOQUETTE
0:55:29 marie thé ann LEFEBVRE
0:55:37 végéteam LAROCHE
0:55:37 végéteam FOURNIER
0:55:43 Les Moustach BILLAULT
0:55:43 Les Moustach DEQUIDT
0:55:47 Team doudou DUDOUET
0:55:47 Team doudou ROSE
0:55:54 le lievre et la 1 LEMOINE
0:55:54 le lievre et la 1 DEBIEVRE
0:56:17 Les Gazelles LECLERCQ
0:56:17 Les Gazelles LECANU
0:56:24 janvier 65 SZYMCZAK
0:56:24 janvier 65 FERE
0:56:50 les guépard FORESTIER
0:56:50 les guépard RAFFY
0:56:53 Les Couzs DUBOIS
0:56:53 Les Couzs BOURDIN
0:57:01 Les Bodot Bar BODOT
0:57:01 Les Bodot Bar BODOT

Joffrey
Benjamin
Laurent
Séverine
Virginie
Grégory
Caroline
Frédéric
Karine
Anthony
Fanny
David
Sylvain
Sebastien
Franck
Stéphane
Ghislaine
Nicolas
Nadege
Laurence
Marc
Guy
Bruno
Jean-Yves
Julien
Isabelle
Pascal
Magali
Marie-Théres:
Anne-Lise
Jeremy
Charline
Guillaume
Jean-Frédéric
Caroline
William
Loic
Sabrina
Marléne
Katia
Jean-Yves
Bruno
Thierry
Thomas
Tatiana
Thomas
Alain
Sophie

115 N/A par équip
116 N/A par équip
159 N/A par équip
160 N/A par équip
177 N/A par équip
178 N/A par équip
283 N/A par équip
284 N/A par équip
101 N/A par équip
102 N/A par équip
293 N/A par équip
294 N/A par équip
267 N/A par équip
268 N/A par équip
123 N/A par équip
124 N/A par équip
279 N/A par équip
280 N/A par équip
219 N/A par équip
220 N/A par équip
217 N/A par équip
218 N/A par équip
245 N/A par équip
246 N/A par équip
205 N/A par équip
206 N/A par équip
241 N/A par équip
242 N/A par équip
249 N/A par équip
250 N/A par équip
113 N/A par équip
114 N/A par équip
107 N/A par équip
108 N/A par équip
167 N/A par équip
168 N/A par équip
259 N/A par équip
260 N/A par équip
261 N/A par équip
320 N/A par équip
285 N/A par équip
286 N/A par équip
227 N/A par équip
228 N/A par équip
129 N/A par équip
130 N/A par équip
309 N/A par équip
310 N/A par équip
265 N/A par équip
266 N/A par équip



75
75
76
76
77
77
78
78
79
79
80
80
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
93
93
94
94
95
95
96
96
97
97
98
98
99
99

0:57:23 les berlinettes DUMOUCHEL Florence

0:57:23 les berlinettes RENOUX
0:57:50 Bistrot Gourrr LEGRAS
0:57:50 Bistrot Gourm LEGRAS

0:58:01 Clamagab
0:58:01 Clamagab

0:58:19 Les pingoins R BAILLET
0:58:19 Les pingoins RROUZIE
0:58:46 les Z'amoureu BRENET
0:58:46 les Z'amoureu CARPENTIER
0:59:17 Les gas du not FOURNIER
0:59:17 Les gas du not FOURNIER

0:59:40 Les calmos
0:59:40 Les calmos
0:59:52 Melanelo
0:59:52 Melanelo

0:59:59 SANDRINE LEF LEROUX
0:59:59 SANDRINE LEF CHARLES

1:00:25 Kikiyaya
1:00:25 Kikiyaya

1:00:32 la bobos teanr BAUDRIBOS
1:00:32 la bobos tean BAUDRIBOS
1:02:06 Les Inconnus DENOUN
1:02:06 Les Inconnus LEFEBVRE
1:02:31 Attrape moi siALIGNY
1:02:31 Attrape moi siALIGNY
1:02:46 Les Bienaimés BIENAIME
1:02:46 Les Bienaimés BIENAIME
1:02:46 Les traines sa'FIQUET
1:02:46 Les traines sayABRAHAM
DUMONTIER

1:03:31 Les tortues
1:03:31 Les tortues

1:04:52 Les Baleineau: BRIERE
1:04:52 Les Baleineau; BRIERE
1:05:12 Saintquentear POUSSIER
1:05:12 Saintquentear POUSSIER
1:05:44 Les Tornades PROVINS
1:05:44 Les Tornades DEMARETS
1:06:07 les martinais CONSEIL
1:06:07 les martinais BUREL
1:06:08 duo de choc
1:06:08 duo de choc

1:06:46 les crabes
1:06:46 les crabes

1:07:05 Les futurs mai SELLIER
1:07:05 Les futurs mai DEPOILLY
1:08:32 the Sunday te LECOQ
1:08:32 the Sunday te PIEDEFER
1:08:33 Droles de runi MOULARD
1:08:33 Droles de runi BRIET

BOUTEILLER

Patricia
Julien
Emmanuelle
Christian
Elodie
Laurent
Lucie
Laurent
Nathalie
Martial
Jean Baptiste
Bénedicte
Maryan
Elodie
Melanie
Sandrine
Sylvie
Yannick
Marie-Christir
Sabrina
Jonathan
Richard
Denise
Frederic
Jeanne
Anthony
Séverine
Philippe
Dany
Romain
Thierry
Aurelie
Loic
William
Caroline
Christelle
Léa
Didier
Maurice
Morgan
Sabrina
Sylvain
Olivier
Justine
Greg
Stéphane
Monique
Mélina
Adeline

231 N/A par équip
232 N/A par équip
233 N/A par équip
234 N/A par équip
155 N/A par équip
156 N/A par équip
295 N/A par équip
296 N/A par équip
175 N/A par équip
176 N/A par équip
197 N/A par équip
198 N/A par équip
133 N/A par équip
134 N/A par équip
223 N/A par équip
224 N/A par équip
269 N/A par équip
270 N/A par équip
139 N/A par équip
140 N/A par équip
255 N/A par équip
256 N/A par équip
193 N/A par équip
194 N/A par équip
275 N/A par équip
276 N/A par équip
287 N/A par équip
288 N/A par équip
281 N/A par équip
282 N/A par équip
143 N/A par équip
144 N/A par équip
179 N/A par équip
180 N/A par équip
273 N/A par équip
274 N/A par équip
235 N/A par équip
236 N/A par équip
117 N/A par équip
118 N/A par équip
247 N/A par équip
248 N/A par équip
237 N/A par équip
238 N/A par équip
301 N/A par équip
302 N/A par équip
121 N/A par équip
122 N/A par équip
289 N/A par équip
290 N/A par équip



100
100
101
101
102
102
103
103
104
104
105
105
106
106

1:10:53 Les vilaines FECAMP
1:10:53 Les vilaines FAMERY
1:10:54 les guimauves FORESTIER
1:10:54 les guimauves MICHEL
1:11:40 les mollusque BONNET
1:11:40 les mollusque GARREAU
1:13:16 Les Baskets a LEGOIS
1:13:16 Les Baskets a PICARD
1:14:01 Les bonnes bitDUPUIS
1:14:01 Les bonnes bir RINCY

1:16:04 Les Pilous PHILIPPE
1:16:04 Les Pilous RAVAUD
1:28:03 TC FROMENTIN
1:28:03 TC SANNIER

Noemie
Chloe
Carole
Charlene
Eugenie
Karine
Serge
Martial
Elodie
Marie
Xavier
Céline
Thomas
Cécile

271 N/A par équip
272 N/A par équip
127 N/A par équip
128 N/A par équip
171 N/A par équip
172 N/A par équip
151 N/A par équip
152 N/A par équip
257 N/A par équip
258 N/A par équip
291 N/A par équip
292 N/A par équip
169 N/A par équip
170 N/A par équip
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Résultats de Marche des 10 kms du duo de la Varenne

Place
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Temps Net

NomEquipe

0:52:21 Les Retouthouzé
0:52:21 Les Retouthouzé
0:53:54 La team marche athlétique
0:53:54 La team marche athlétique
0:58:06 LES JOULAV

0:58:06 LES JOULAV

0:58:18 Les Jumeaux

0:58:18 Les Jumeaux

0:59:27 LES FOUS DU STADE
0:59:27 LES FOUS DU STADE
1:01:48 Les Marcheurs
1:01:48 Les Marcheurs
1:02:38 LEFFE TOI ET MARCHE
1:02:38 LEFFE TOI ET MARCHE
1:05:14 Les Amélois

1:05:14 Les Amélois

1:06:54 COB endurance
1:06:54 COB endurance
1:08:18 Les All Blacks

1:08:18 Les All Blacks

1:10:06 Les Grands Gosses
1:10:06 Les Grands Gosses
1:10:46 LES BISONOURS
1:10:46 LES BISONOURS
1:11:12 CANARDS

1:11:12 CANARDS

1:12:06 léonala

1:12:06 léonala

1:12:16 LES ADDICTO' PAS
1:12:16 LES ADDICTO' PAS
1:12:40 Les Souris Roses
1:12:40 Les Souris Roses
1:13:48 Les boureaux de Béthune
1:13:48 Les boureaux de Béthune
1:16:16 Les oranges pressées
1:16:16 Les oranges pressées
1:16:50 Biere - essence
1:16:50 Biere - essence
1:17:01 Les Inséparables
1:17:01 Les Inséparables
1:17:23 Clofleury

1:17:23 Clofleury

1:17:52 Les muppets show
1:17:52 Les muppets show
1:18:00 Les LiCoRnOuUAILIES
1:18:00 Les LiCORnOUAILIEs
1:18:26 Tamalou et Bobola
1:18:26 Tamalou et Bobola

Nom Prenom
HOUZE Laurent
RETOUT Anne-Gaélle
BOUTRAIS Andy
BEAUVAL Florent
LAVOINE Gilles
JOUAN Christele
FROMENTIN Nathalie
LEBLOND Cyrille
BOUCQUEY Gerard
BECQUERELLE Maxime
LECONTE Christian
LEFRANCOIS Eric
POUCHAIN  Thomas
POUCHAIN  Jean Paul
LHERITIER Amelie
PESQUET Francois
GROUT Remi
JECKER Jean Charles
COMONT Sylvie
VASSARD Christian
GOSSELIN Dominique
GRANDSIRE Régis
MAGNIER Genevieve
MAGNIER Roger
LETALLEUR Thierry
FOUBERT Laurent
LECONTE Philippe
LECONTE Annie
LEFEVRE Sylvie
ADAM Joanick
LEFEBVRE Christine
FREBOURG Maryline
PIEDEFER Hervé
FERE Lionel
FRECHON Nicole
VINCENT Valérie
RASSE Sebastien
CREPIN Sylvain
ROULAND Christophe
FARGUES Joél
VASSELIN Claudine
FLEURY Brigitte
VASSELIN Hervé
BREARD Joél
BERTHE Aurelie
RIFFAUT Adrien
DAUMER Gwladys
VILLY Louann

546
547
532
533
528
529
536
537
510
511
556
557
500
501
544
545
530
531
566
567
554
555
580
581
502
503
520
521
570
571
568
569
598
599
522
523
548
549
590
591
524
525
540
541
572
573
578
579



25
25
26
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
32
32
33
33
34
34
35
35
36
36
37
37
38
38
39
39
40
40
41
41
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
46
46
47
47
48
48
49
49

1:19:36 les voisines
1:19:36 les voisines
1:20:27 Les sake eddin
1:20:27 Les sake eddin
1:20:55 les boxers
1:20:55 les boxers
1:21:40 COB 1

1:21:40 COB 1

1:22:07 Les Vacanciers
1:22:07 Les Vacanciers
1:22:23 Les géodes
1:22:23 Les géodes
1:22:39 Les Rapaces
1:22:39 Les Rapaces
1:22:58 Les sexagénaires
1:22:58 Les sexagénaires
1:23:53 Pere & Fille
1:23:53 Pere & Fille
1:24:06 LES SANS GAINS
1:24:06 LES SANS GAINS

1:24:23 Les sirenes de neuville
1:24:23 Les sirenes de neuville

1:24:32 Rando Varenne 1
1:24:32 Rando Varenne 1
1:25:35 Team BootCamp76
1:25:35 Team BootCamp76
1:25:59 VASSARD

1:25:59 VASSARD

1:26:21 les Cavaliers réunis
1:26:21 les Cavaliers réunis
1:26:27 Les Poupounettes
1:26:27 Les Poupounettes
1:28:17 les bras cassés
1:28:17 les bras cassés
1:28:30 les Rayons de Soleil
1:28:30 les Rayons de Soleil
1:28:36 Les Hebert

1:28:36 Les Hebert

1:28:40 Les Ragondins
1:28:40 Les Ragondins
1:28:52 Les Gazelles
1:28:52 Les Gazelles
1:29:12 TEAM 147

1:29:12 TEAM 147

1:30:06 Les mauviettes
1:30:06 Les mauviettes

1:30:15 Les Derneres Inscrites
1:30:15 Les Derneres Inscrites

1:30:37 les Fauvettes
1:30:37 les Fauvettes

LETOUE
BOULIER
COQUET
DETREE
DROUET
CANU
WATTEBLED
DELOUCHY
FLEURY
FLEURY
BAYEUX
LANDA
VIMONT
CHOLET
SOREL
PRUVOT
ROIX
MASSON
MORTELETTE
GRUY
FOURNIER
LEGOUIC
LEFEBVRE
HINFRAY
LAVASSERIE
NOEL
VASSARD
HOULE
COUAILLET
COUAILLET
ROULAND
ROULAND
LEFEVRE
ADELINE
THIEBAUT
THIEBAUT
HEBERT
HEBERT
FOURNIER
FOURNIER
COLLEATTE
SALZET
VIOLETTE
GRICOURT
DUPUIS
BENOIT
PAJOT
DUFILS
LEFEVRE
HAMEL

Veronique
Claudine
Salomé
Jean Pierre
Jean-Paul
Daniele
Christine
Cindy
Claude
Stéphanie
Odile
Gérard
Jean Louis
Alain
Marie Claude
Gabriel
Martial
Valérie
Philippe
Martine
Laurence
Christiane
Dominique
Charles
Sandrine
Emelie
Sabrina
Elise
Thierry
Catherine
Catherine
Lucie
Olivier
Frederique
Alix
Brigitte
Camille
Julie
Jerome
Maryline
Aurore
Michele
Jean Frangois
Michel
Beatrice
Sylvie
Ginette
Carole
Francoise
Yvette

550
551
582
583
504
505
534
535
594
595
560
561
586
587
604
605
584
585
610
611
538
539
558
559
602
603
574
575
596
597
588
589
564
565
614
615
512
513
612
613
514
515
516
517
608
609
606
607
526
527



50
50
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
54
55
55
56
56
57
57
58
58

1:30:42 Les Martinaises
1:30:42 Les Martinaises
1:32:15 Pere & Fils

1:32:15 Pere & Fils

1:32:38 les beginners
1:32:38 les beginners
1:35:09 LES2 S

1:35:09 LES 2 S

1:36:21 Les miss Captain T
1:36:21 Les miss Captain T
1:37:12 les deux font la paire
1:37:12 les deux font la paire
1:37:23 Soeurs de coeur
1:37:23 Soeurs de coeur
1:39:52 Les Piplettes

1:39:52 Les Piplettes
1:48:26 DE MERE EN FILLE
1:48:26 DE MERE EN FILLE

SERAFFIN
LEGRAND
SOULET
SOULET
PALLIER
PALLIER
GOURLIN
DUBUC
CARDON
PETIT
LEMOINE
PANEL
DAMY
BARRE
SOUPPART
FARGUES
FOUBERT
LENGLET

Sandrine
Amandine
Jean
Gilles
Frederic
Lucie
Severine
Sabrina
Sandrine
Nathalie
Marie
Berengére
Lisiane
Véronique
Nelly
Nathalie
Lucile
Barbara

518
519
600
601
562
563
576
577
542
543
552
553
508
509
592
593
506
507



